WINE LIST 2020

5% discount for 6 bottles 10% discount for 12 bottles

Prices are all included VAT and Duty Paid

FREE DELIVERY IN WEST LONDON *+ LETCHWORTH AREA AND BALSHAM AREA
(SW3*SWA*SWE*SW7*WE*W11*W12* W13*W14* SW5*SG6*CB21%)
DELIVERY TO THE REST OF THE UK : £9.00
MINIMUM ORDER £50.00
PLEASE ORDER YOUR WINES BEFORE 12.00 FOR THE NEXT DAY - PAYMENT ON DELIVERY OR BY BACS TRANSFER (NO CASH ACCEPTED)

J
L’AMI JAC

W 1N E M ERCHANT

Contact L'ami JAC : Jean-Charles Stiquel www.lamijac.com
Tel : +44 (0) 7751 060921 Email : jestiquel@lamijac.com L’Ami JAC Limited registered in England No. 09359877
Address : 31 Kenley Walk - London W11 4XG AWRS Number : XHAW00000104912

VAT Registration Number: GB 210 4730 59 | Premises licence : 15/176607/1



Veneto
Catalonia
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
South - West
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

South-West
Languedoc
Languedoc
South-West
Rhone
Languedoc
Languedoc

South-West
South-West
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence
Provence

Hunawihr
Hunawihr
Hunawihr
Hunawihr

Prosecco Treviso DOC Spumante Extra Dry
Seleccion Brut Cava NV - Catalonia - Spain
Cremant de Bordeaux - Brut Tradition
Cremant de Bordeaux - Les Bulles de Caillou
Cremant de Gaillac - Methode Ancestrale
Tradition

Blanc de Blancs

Clos des Bergeronneau

Merlot - Terre d'Erroy - Vin de France
Sauvignon Blanc - IGP Pays d'Oc

Chardonnay - IGP Pays d'Oc

Malbec - Chevalier Famaey - IGP Cotes du Lot
Petit As - IGP Vaucluse

Grenache - Les Petites Jamelles - IGP Pays d'Oc
Viognier - IGP Pays d'Oc

Malbec Rose - Cahors

Gaillac - Tradition

Coteaux Varois en Provence

Coteaux Varois en Provence

Cotes de Provence

Cotes de Provence

Cotes de Provence - Les Vignerons de Correns
Cotes de Provence Cru Classe - Cuvee Saint M
Cotes de Provence Cru Classe - Cuvee Excellence

Pinot Blanc
Riesling
Gerwurztraminer
Pinot Gris

SPARKLING

Azienda Agricola Frassinelli
Pinord
Comtesse de Saint-Pey

Chateau Caillou - Grand Cru Classe Barsac / Sauternes

Domaine La Croix des Marchands

Champagne ler Cru Bergeronneau-Marion
Champagne ler Cru Bergeronneau-Marion
Champagne ler Cru Bergeronneau-Marion

TABLE WINE

Terres de Vignerons
Les Vignes d'Oc

Les Vignes d'Oc
Chateau Famaey

Cave d'Ortas

Les Jamelles

Chateau Haut-Blanville

ROSE WINE

Chateau Famaey

Domaine de la Croix des Marchands
Domaine Coullomb

Domaine de la Bessonne

Domaine des Bregons

Chateau des Brigands

Domaine Croix de Basson

Chateau Saint-Maur

Chateau Saint-Maur - TOP 10 UK PROVENCE WINE - THE INDEPENDENT

ALSACE

Domaine Mittnacht
Domaine Mittnacht
Domaine Mittnacht
Domaine Mittnacht

Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling

Red
White
White

Red

Red

Red
White

Rose
Rose
Rose Organic
Rose
Rose
Rose
Rose Organic
Rose
Rose

white biodynamic
white biodynamic
white biodynamic
white biodynamic

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2007

2015
2019
2019
2018
2019
2017
2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.00
£25.00
£30.00
£75.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£10.00
£10.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£15.00
£18.00
£22.00

£14.00
£16.50
£18.00
£17.50



Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Nuits
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune
Cote Chalonnaise
Cote Chalonnaise
Cote Chalonnaise
Cote Chalonnaise
Cote Chalonnaise
Cote Chalonnaise
Maconnais
Maconnais
Maconnais
Maconnais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais

Petit Chablis

Chablis

Chablis 1er Cru

Chablis Grand Cru

Marsannay Blanc "Les Champs Perdrix"
Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Prieur

Fontaine St Martin Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits Rouge

Vosne Romanee

Chambolle Musigny

Vosne-Romanée ler Cru Clos de Réas
Nuits Saint Georges

Meursault, Le Limozin

Beaune ler Cru Les Toussaints

Volnay ler Cru Clos des Chenes
Pommard Les Vignots

Puligny Montrachet

Bourgogne Blanc "Terre Noble"
Auxey Duresses Vieilles Vignes
Savigny-Les -Beaune

Santenay ler Cru Les Gravieres
Saint-Aubin ler Cru "Murgers Dents de Chien"
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les Folatieres
Auxey Duresses Vieilles Vignes
Chambertin Grand Cru

Santenay Clos des Champs Carafe
Rully Saint-Jacques

Bourgogne Aligote Cuvee En Rasteaux
Bourgogne Aligote Cuvee Aquaviva (orange wine)
Bourgogne Rouge

Mercurey ler Cru Les Naugues

Givry 1er Cru Blanc - Mademoiselle
Macon Les Preludes

Saint-Veran Les Preludes

Macon Davaye

Pouilly Fuisse Vieilles Vignes
Beaujolais Villages

Fleurie

Chiroubles - La Forge - Beaujolais
Morgon - Cotes du Puy - Beaujolais
Brouilly

BURGUNDY

Domaine Gilles et Nathalie Févre
Domaine Gilles et Nathalie Févre
Domaine Gilles et Nathalie Févre
Domaine Gilles et Nathalie Févre
Domaine Marc Roy

Domaine Marc Roy

Domaine Michel Gros

Domaine Michel Gros

Domaine Michel Gros

Domaine Michel Gros

Domaine George Chicotot
Domaine Rene Monnier
Domaine Rene Monnier
Domaine Rene Monnier
Domaine Rene Monnier
Domaine Rene Monnier
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Vincent Girardin
Domaine Antoine Olivier
Domaine Antoine Olivier
Domaine Gouffier

Domaine Gouffier

Domaine Jean et Francois Raquillet
Domaine Jean et Francois Raquillet
Domaine Joblot

Les Terres Secretes

Les Terres Secretes

Domaine de la Croix Senaillet
Domaine Eric Forest

Domaine Andre Collonge
Domaine Andre Collonge
Domaine de La Chaponne
Domaine de La Chaponne
Chateau des Tours

White
White
White
White
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
White
Red
Red
red
White
White
Red
red
Red
White
White
Red
Red
White
White
White
White
Red
Red
White
White
White
White
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

2018
2018
2018
2015
2018
2017
2016
2015
2016
2016
2014
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2014
2016
2017
2013
2015
2006
2016
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

£18.00
£20.00
£28.00
£55.00
£40.00
£65.00
£30.00
£65.00
£65.00
£115.00
£40.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£55.00
£20.00
£32.00
£30.00
£38.00
£45.00
£92.00
£32.00
£160.00
£32.00
£29.00
£18.00
£23.00
£20.00
£30.00
£38.00
£14.00
£16.00
£16.50
£28.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£16.50



Bordeaux
Bordeaux Superieur

Blaye - Cotes de Bordeaux

Cotes de Bourg

Grands Vins de Grave
Grands Vins de Grave
Montagne Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Lalande Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Haut-Medoc
Haut-Medoc
Medoc

Medoc

Margaux
Margaux
Pauillac

Pessac Leognan
Saint-Estephe
Saint-Estephe
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Sauternes / Barsac

Pays Nantais
Anjou - Saumur
Anjou - Saumur
Anjou - Saumur
Anjou - Saumur
Anjou - Saumur
Touraine
Centre-Loire
Centre-Loire
Centre-Loire
Centre-Loire

Chateau Robertperots
Chateau Le Truch
Chateau Barbé

Chateau Eyquem
Chateau Tour Bicheau
Chateau Tour Bicheau
Montagne Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Lalande Pomerol

Vieux Chateau Brun *Limited Stock
Chateau La Ganne
Chateau Goulefaisan
Chateau Tour - Marcillanet
Chateau Noaillac
Chateau Tour de By
Brio de Canteanc
Margaux

Pauillac de Lynch Bages
Chateau Rouillac
Marquis de Calon Segur
Chateau Cos Labory
Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Chateau Caillou

Muscadet de Sevre et Maine sur Lie
Savennieres - Croix Picot (Chenin Blanc)
Saumur Blanc

Saumur Champigny

Saint-Nicolas de Bourgueil La Source
Saumur Champigny

Chinon

Reuilly

Quincy

Sancerre Blanc

Pouilly Fume

BORDEAUX

Chateau Robertperots
Chateau Le Truch
Domaine Bayle Carreau
Domaine Bayle Carreau
Chateau Tour Bicheau
Chateau Tour Bicheau
Vieux Chateau Bayard
Chateau Trianon

Chateau Siaurac

Chateau La Ganne
Chateau La Ganne
Chateau Tour - Marcillanet
Chateau Tour - Marcillanet
Chateau Noaillac

Chateau Tour de By
Chateau Cantenac Brown
Chateau Cantenac Brown
Chateau Lynch Bages
Chateau Rouillac

Marquis de Calon Segur - Chateau Calon Segur
Chateau Cos Labory
Reserve de Leoville Barton - Chateau Leoville Barton
Chateau Leoville Barton
Chateau Caillou

LOIRE VALLEY

Domaine des Hauts Pemions
Domaine FL

Chateau de Villeneuve
Chateau de Villeneuve
Domaine Yannick Amirault
Chateau de Villeneuve
Domaine Grosbois
Domaine Cordaillat
Domaine de Chevilly
Domaine Balland
Domaine Thibault

Red
Red
Red
Red
Blanc
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Sweet

White
White
White Organic
Red Organic
Red
Red Organic
Red Organic
White
White
White
White

2016
2014
2015
2015
2018
2017
2011
2011
2014
2017
2018
2016
2011
2016
2011
2015
2012
2015
2015
2014
2011
2015
2012
2012

2019
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

£10.00
£11.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£35.00
£25.00
£28.00
£35.00
£14.00
£20.00
£18.00
£20.00
£40.00
£65.00
£35.00
£30.00
£35.00
£40.00
£38.00
£85.00
£38.00

£12.00
£22.00
£16.00
£16.00
£18.00
£16.00
£16.50
£15.00
£15.00
£18.00
£19.00



Nothern Rhone
Nothern Rhone
Nothern Rhone
Nothern Rhone
Nothern Rhone
Nothern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone
Southern Rhone

Fronton
Gaillac
Gaillac
Cahors
Cotes
Bearn
Bearn
Minervois
Minervois
Minervois
Cahors
Cahors
Cahors
Cahors
Cahors

Saint-Joseph Blanc Lyseras

Saint-Joseph Rouge Pierres Séches
Condrieu La Petite Cote

Cote Rotie Madiniére

Crozes Hermitage Rouge les Pontaix
Hermitage Les Dionnieres

IGP Vaucluse - Le Petit AS d'Ortas

Vin de France - Le Petit Dernier de Fontavin
Cellier du Prince

Rhone by Roger Sabon

Lirac

Vacqueyras

Gigondas - Cuvee Les Fouilles
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Roque Colombe
Muscat de Beaume de Venise 1/2 bottle

Fronton - O Grand R
Gaillac - Fraicheur Perlee
Gaillac - Cuvee Tradition
Madiran

Cotes de Duras

Bearn

Bearn

Tradition

Tradition

Minervois - Cru La Liviniere
Malbec - Tradition
Malbec - Oak Aged

Vin de Noces

Sanguis Christi

Le Graal

RHONE VALLEY

Cave Yves Cuilleron
Cave Yves Cuilleron
Cave Yves Cuilleron
Cave Yves Cuilleron
Domaine Laurent Fayolle
Domaine Laurent Fayolle
Cave d'Ortas

Domaine Fontavin
Cellier du Prince
Domaine Roger Sabon
Domaine Roger Sabon
Domaine de I'Espigouette
Domaine Burle

Roque Colombe
Domaine de Durban

SOUTH WEST

Domaine Roumagnac

Domaine La Croix des Marchands
Domaine La Croix des Marchands
Chateau Vieilla

Chateau La Pilar

Domaine Lapeyre et Guilhemas
Domaine Lapeyre et Guilhemas
Domaine Paumarhel

Domaine Paumarhel

Domaine Paumarhel

Chateau Famaey

Chateau Famaey

Domaine Les Roques de Cana
Domaine Les Roques de Cana
Domaine Les Roques de Cana

Blanc
Red
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red organic
Red organic
Red
Red organic
Red
Red
White
Sweet

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red Organic
White
Red
Blanc
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2019
2017
2018
2019
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017

2018
2017
2017
2015
2015
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2017
2008
2008
2014

£26.00
£26.00
£40.00
£50.00
£25.00
£50.00
£9.50
£9.50
£10.00
£14.00
£13.00
£18.00
£21.50
£30.00
£12.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£12.00
£14.00
£18.00
£18.00
£11.00
£11.00
£16.50
£12.50
£15.00
£18.00
£28.00
£100.00



Picpoul de Pinet
Pic Saint-Loup

Pic Saint-Loup

IGP Pays d'Oc

IGP Pays d'Oc

AOP Languedoc
IGP Pays d'Oc

Gres de Montpelier
Gres de Montpelier

ENGLAND
Cotswolds

ARGENTINE
Uco Valley

AUSTRALIA

South East Australia
South East Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia

ITALY
Puglia
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany

NEW ZEALAND
Malborough
Malborough
Malborough

Picpoul de Pinet

Pic Saint-Loup

Pic Saint-Loup

Chardonnay / Roussanne - Grande Reserve
Pinot Noir - Grande Reserve

Jardin d'Eden

Perle Noire - 100% Cabernet Sauvignon

Clos des Poetes - 100% Mourvedre

Mumures - 100% Syrah

Bacchus

Altitud

Classic White

Classic Red

Apostrophe Stone Throw, Great Southern
Apostrophe Possessive, Frankland River

Puglia - Primitivo Il Pumo
Pinot-Grigio

Valpoliccella Superiore

Amarone Della Valpolicella

Gavi del Commune di Gavi Fossili 2018
Langhe Nebbiolo Simane

Barbera d'Alba Butti

Barolo Ascheri la Morra

Chianti Classico

Chianti - Tenuta Perano

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Brunello di Montalcino La manella

Sauvignon Blanc Pure
Sauvignon Blanc Annabel
Pinot Noir "State of Grace"

LANGUEDOC

Domaine des Lauriers
Chateau La Roque
Chateau La Roque
Chateau Haut-Blanville
Chateau Haut-Blanville
Chateau Haut-Blanville
Chateau Haut-Blanville
Chateau Haut-Blanville
Chateau Haut-Blanville

OTHER COUNTRIES

Woodchester Valley

Andeluna

Broken Shackle
Broken Shackle
Larry Cherubino
Larry Cherubino

San Marzano

Il Sacrato

Roccolo Grassi
Roccolo Grassi
San Silvestro
Michele Reverdito
Michele Reverdito
Michele Reverdito
Carpineto
Frescobaldi
Azienda Agricola Canneto
Cortonesi

Staete Landt - Malborough
Staete Landt - Malborough
Staete Landt - Malborough

White
White Biodynamic
Red Biodynamic
Red
Red
White
Red
Red
Red

White

Red

White
Red
White
Red

Red
White
Red
Red
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

White
White
Red

2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2017
2013
2012
2013

2018

2016

2019
2018
2019
2018

2019
2019
2014
2015
2019
2018
2018
2014
2018
2016
2015
2013

2019
2019
2019

£12.00
£16.00
£16.00
£14.00
£14.00
£20.00
£28.00
£30.00
£45.00

£15.00

£18.00

£9.00

£9.00
£15.00
£15.00

£9.00
£11.00
£35.00
£75.00
£18.00
£18.00
£20.00
£35.00
£16.50
£33.00
£20.00
£40.00

£14.00
£16.00
£20.00



SOUTH AFRICA
Western Cape
Western Cape
Western Cape

SPAIN

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Ribera del Duero

1/2 BOTTLE (0.375L)

Southern Rhone
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

MAGNUM (1.5L)
Champagne
Provence
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Cahors

Cahors

Sauvignon Blanc
Merlot
Pinotage

Rioja Joven

Rioja Crianza

Rioja Gran Reserva

Ribera Del Duero - Reserva

Muscat de Beaume de Venise 1/2 bottle
Sauternes - Barsac

Sauternes - Barsac

Grands Vins de Graves

Champagne ler Cru Bergeronneau-Marion
Cuvee Saint-M

Blaye - Cotes de Bordeaux

Grands Vins de Graves

Montagne Saint-Emilion

Vin de Noces

Le Graal

DOUBLE MAGNUM or JEROBOAM IN PROVENCE (3L)

Provence
Bordeaux

JEROBOAM (5L)
Bordeaux

IMPERIAL (6L)
Bordeaux

BAG IN BOX (5L)
Bordeaux

Cuvee Saint-M
Blaye - Cotes de Bordeaux

Blaye - Cotes de Bordeaux

Blaye - Cotes de Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Groot Constantia
Groot Constantia
Groot Constantia

Hugonell
Hugonell
Ondarre
Bodegas del Linaje Garsea

OTHER FORMAT

Domaine de Durban

Chateau Caillou - Haut-Mayne
Chateau Caillou

Chateau Tour Bicheau

Bergeronneau-Marion - Magnum
Chateau Saint-Maur - Cru Classe
Chateau Barbé

Chateau Tour Bicheau

Vieux Chateau Bayard

Domaine Les Roques de Cana
Domaine Les Roques de Cana

Chateau Saint-Maur - Cru Classe
Chateau Barbé

Chateau Barbé

Chateau Barbé

Domaine de La Conque - BIB

White
Red
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red

Sweet

Sweet

Sweet
Red

Sparkling
Rose
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Rose
Red

Red

Red

Red Organic

2019
2017
2017

2019
2016
2014
2012

2017
2015
2016
2016

NV
2019
2015
2016
2015
2008
2016

2019
2017

2017

2017

2018

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£12.00
£14.00
£18.00
£40.00

£12.00

£18.00

£22.00
£8.00

£60.00
£40.00
£28.00
£28.00
£30.00
£60.00
£220.00

£90.00
£90.00

£145.00

£170.00

£60.00



